
BARBER - R 0000858 

I A B 

1 F6300481 

2 Make: Model: -
3 Remington 700 SPS Buckmasters Ca mo 

4 Single Action 

5 -
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 TOTAL AVG 

13 Single Action 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

c D 

Test Nr. Force 
[lbs] 

1 4.697 
2 4.702 
3 4.806 
4 4.811 
5 4.788 

Avg1 4.761 

4.761 

E I F G H I 

Travel Take-up Overtravel Energy Lock Time 

[inch] [inch] [inch] [lbs.inch] [ms] 

0.021 0 0.039 0.065 
0.019 0 0.039 0.059 
0.021 0.005 O.D38 0.067 
0.017 0.005 0.039 0.056 
0.017 0.005 0.04 0.057 
0.019 0.003 0.039 0.061 0.00 ms 

0.019 0.003 0.039 0.061 0.00 ms 

R2194360 
BARBER - R 0000858 


